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ISIN:  AUOOO00ONXTS

Overview

2024/07/09 08:10:09

Price
18.44 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.65% (0.30)

AUOOOOOONXT8
NXT

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Stock
6,902 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

18.44 AUD (18,462)
18.46 AUD (10,856)
18.14 AUD

18.58 AUD

18.14 AUD

18.14 AUD
18.445716 AUD
1,377,183
25,416,983.82
7,715

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

658

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: NXT

5Y

14.00 h] ﬂd fﬂ
12.00 ! w JW‘ f
f W\HHVN ‘.’tﬂ I;!JL

10.00

g.00 i

6.00 i‘hnﬂjp

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=212849154
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Details

2024/07/09 08:10:09

Price
18.44 AUD
Difference (] 1.65% (0.30)
General attributes
ISIN AUOOOOOONXT8
Symbol NXT
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,902 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.44 AUD (18,462)
Ask (Ask size) 18.46 AUD (10,856)
Open 18.14 AUD
High 18.58 AUD
Low 18.14 AUD
Close (prev. day) 18.14 AUD
VWAP 18.445716 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,377,183
Trading volume 25,416,983.82
Number of trades 7,715
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +38.65% +51.99% +56.71%
Perf (abs.) +5.14 +6.31 +6.67
Beta 1.09 1.26 1.27
Volatility  29.70 26.65 30.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Australian Securities

Date

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/09

2024/
02/07

2024/
04/10

2024/

Time

10:33

11:29

16:34

19:30

08:10

Price
(mio.)
11.30 EUR 0.00
11.20 EUR 0.00
8.7756 USD 0.01

9.9869 EUR 0.00

18.44 AUD 2542

Trading volume

17.96 AUD (927,028
17.78 AUD (1,387,546
17.03 AUD (1,626,130
14.53 AUD (1,356,315

18.58 AUD (2024/07/09

13.01 AUD (2024/01/08

18.58 AUD (2024/07/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
11.46 AUD (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades

2

7,715
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40325192
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456177858
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163252943
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171432105
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171432105
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567159
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Exchange 07/09
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NEXTDC LTD NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NEXTDC LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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